
Czyja to piosenka

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. "You're in the army now"

A - Dire Straits

B - Pink Floyd

C - Status Quo

D - The Core

2. "Explode"

A - Nelly Furtado

B - Gun's and rose's

C - The Scorpions

D - Billy Joel

3. "Child in time"

A - Metallica

B - System of a down

C - Sex Pistols

D - Deep Purple

4. "Mockingbird"

A - 50 cent

B - Eminem

C - Kanye West

D - Puff Diddy

5. "Total eclipse of the heart"

A - Sarah Connor

B - Chrstina Aguilera

C - Bonnie Tyler

D - Janis Joplin

Copyright © 1995-2024 Wirtualna Polska



6. "Lithium"

A - Jon Bon Jovi

B - Nirvana

C - Madonna

D - Backstreet boys

7. "One"

A - U2

B - The Police

C - Genesis

D - Queen

8. "Kayleigh"

A - King Crimson

B - The Cure

C - Marillion

D - Celine Dion

9. "Purple Rain"

A - Aerosmith

B - Sting

C - Prince

D - DMC

10. "I just called to say i love you"

A - Chris de Burgh

B - Steve Wonder

C - Jamie Foxx

D - Micheal Jackson

11. "I'm still standing"

A - Elton John

B - George Micheal

C - Simple Red

D - Rage Against the Machine
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12. "A View to a Kill"

A - Duran Duran

B - Tina Turner

C - Whitney Houston

D - Mariah Carey

Copyright © 1995-2024 Wirtualna Polska



Czyja to piosenka

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. C

2. A

3. D

4. B

5. C

6. B

7. A

8. C

9. C

10. B

11. A

12. A

Copyright © 1995-2024 Wirtualna Polska


